
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

103 

25 

64 

66 

88 

94 

99 

38 

52d 

Name 

Sigge Nordin 

Linnea Madelen Aadahl 

Hugo Edberg 

Elliot Ahlqvist 

Theo Boström 

Oliver Ekengren 

Anton Pettersson 

Max Vikman Öberg 

Gabriel Holmqvist 

Class 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.105 

4.320 

4.594 

5.041 

9.422 

10.636 

10.791 

19.723 

Total Tm 

6:47.762 

6:47.867 

6:52.082 

6:52.356 

6:52.803 

6:57.184 

6:58.398 

6:58.553 

7:07.485 

Best Tm 

38.807 

38.776 

39.169 

39.139 

39.133 

39.140 

39.619 

39.507 

40.352 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

Tecno Sweden 
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Margin of Victory 

0.105 

Avg. Speed 

66,215 

Best Lap Tm 

38.776 

Best Speed 

69,631 

Best Lap by 

25 - Linnea Madelen Aadahl 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 4 

Mini 

Kval 1 

Race started at 12:08:21 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-19 11:40 


