

Mini

Trollringen 0,750 km

Kval 1

2025-07-19 11:40

Race started at 12:08:21

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/St	Sponsor
1	103	Sigge Nordin	Formel Mini	10		6:47.762	38.807	SWED	
2	25	Linnea Madelen Aadahl	Formel Mini	10	0.105	6:47.867	38.776	NORW	
3	64	Hugo Edberg	Formel Mini	10	4.320	6:52.082	39.169	SWED	
4	66	Elliot Ahlqvist	Formel Mini	10	4.594	6:52.356	39.139	SWED	
5	88	Theo Boström	Formel Mini	10	5.041	6:52.803	39.133	SWED	
6	94	Oliver Ekengren	Formel Mini	10	9.422	6:57.184	39.140	SWED	Tecno Sweden
7	99	Anton Pettersson	Formel Mini	10	10.636	6:58.398	39.619	SWED	
8	38	Max Vikman Öberg	Formel Mini	10	10.791	6:58.553	39.507	SWED	
9	52d	Gabriel Holmqvist	Formel Mini	10	19.723	7:07.485	40.352	SWED	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.105	66,215	38.776	69,631	25 - Linnea Madelen Aadahl

Orbits